
Tender No & 
Date

Item / nature 
of  work

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication 
on NIT

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 
two bid) 
system

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

No of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and name of 
parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
evaluated L-1

Contract No 
and date

Name of the 
contractor M/s.

Value of contract 
Rs. - Ps.

Schedule date of 
completion of 
supplies 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

    1) M/s, Sumitron Exports 
pvt. Ltd Delhi

2) M/s, Vishnupriya 
Chemicals pvt. Ltd. 
3) M/s, Orion Metis 
Banglore
1) M/s, Radial Solar System

2) M/s,  Borosil Renewables 
Limited

DGM-MM

Within 4-6 weeks 
from the date PO

18.03.2021 3 Nil Yes
NXC1E0012 

Dt. 
27.03.2021 

OT 04.03.2021 Two

M/s, Orion Metis, 
204, 2nd floor, 2nd 

main road 
Mahalakshmi Layout, 

Banglore-560086

2,34,600.00 + 
GST 18% 

 Details of Contracts concluded during the month of : March 2021

Within 4-8 weeks 
from the date PO

 NXC1E0010  
03.03.2021

RFID Tag
Repeat 
order

NA NA NA NA NA Yes
NXC1E0007 

Dt. 
27.03.2021 

M/s, POXO RFID 
Automation, 

B1/638A, 2nd floor, 
Janakpuri Delhi-

110058

49,360.80+ GST 
18% 

M/s, POXO RFID 
Automation, B1/638A, 2nd 

floor, Janakpuri Delhi-
110058

M/s, Jhanvi 
Innovative Solutions 
LLP, 214, Vardhman 

Premium Mall, 
Deepali, Pitampura, 

Delhi-110034

56,871.00 + GST 
18% 

Within 30 days 
from the date of 

PO
NA NA NA Yes

NXC1E0008 
Dt. 

27.03.2021 

NA NA NA Yes
NXC1E0009 

Dt. 
27.03.2021 

M/s, Pragya 
Graphics, ITI Gate, 

TSL, Naini, Prayagraj-
211010

27,557.20 + GST 
18% 

within 60 days 
from the date of 

PO

 NXC1E0015  
18.03.2021

Back Label
Repeat 
order

NA NA

M/s, Jhanvi Innovative 
Solutions LLP, 214, 

Vardhman Premium Mall, 
Deepali, Pitampura, Delhi-

110034

M/s, Pragya Graphics, ITI 
Gate, TSL, Naini, Prayagraj-

211010

 NXC1E0002  
03.03.2021

Toughned 
Glass

OT 04.03.2021 Two 17.03.2021 2

 NXC1E0011  
03.03.2021

Cell Holding 
Tape

Repeat 
order

NA NA

 NXC1E0013  
04.03.2021

No Clean Flux

1st lot within 4 
weeks from the 

date of LC, 2nd lot 
within 8 weeks 

from the date of 
LC, 3rd lot within 

12 weeks from the 
date of LC

Nil Yes
NXC1E0013 

Dt. 
28.03.2021 

M/s, Borosil 
Renewables Limited, 

Reg. Office : 1101, 
Crescenzo, G - block, 

oppo. MCA Club, 
Bandra Kurla  

Complex, Bandra 
(east) Mumbai-

1,51,92,650.00 + 
GST 18% 


	Sheet1

